
BIENVENIDOS A:



Side Orders
SOUR CREAM

CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS 

PICO DE GALLO 

RICE

LETTUCE

TAMALES

CHILES RELLENOS

BEANS 

ENCHILADA

CHEESE DIP

$0.99

$2.75

$1.75

$3.25

$0.99

$3.75

$4.99

$3.25

$3.25

$4.50

Appetizers

BURRITO (QUESO, POLLO, FRIJOL)

TACO (HARD OR SOFT)

SUPREME TACO

GUACAMOLE DIP

FRIES 

$6.99

$2.99

$3.50

$6.99

$4.25

NACHOS SUPREME
GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK +$2.00

$11.00

CHORIQUESO

CHEESE DIP
$6.99

$5.99
CHEESE DIP AND BEAN $5.99

CHEESE DIP AND SPINACH $5.99

STREET CORN

ESQUITES 

(BOWL STREET CORN)

JALAPEÑOS TOREADOS (5)

$4.25

$4.25

$6.25

FRESH JALAPEÑO WITH ONIONS ON THE GRILL

JALAPEÑOS RANCHEROS
FRESH JALAPEÑOS STUFFED WITH QUESO FRESCO

AND WRAPPED APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON

CHICHARONES 

FLAUTAS

HAND ROLLED CORN TORTILLA, 2 CHICKEN, 2 BEEF.

SERVED WITH LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM AND FRESH 

GUACAMOLE  

SAMPLER AZTECA

NACHOS CHEESE

$8.99

$5.99

$10.99

$13.25

$7.99
BEEF $8.99  CHICKEN $8.99

NACHOS FAJITA
WITH VEGETABLE, BEEF, CHICKEN AND SHRIMP

$11.99

QUESADILLA GRANDE

STEAK OR CHICKEN - A FLOUR TORTILLA, GRILLED &

STUFFED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO,

SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE 

$10.99
COTIJA CHEESE, CHILI POWER, LIME JUICE, MAYO

CHEESE QUESADILLA, SHREDDED CHICKEN FLAUTA,

CHICKEN AND GROUND BEEF NACHOS. SERVED WITH

SOUR CREAM, FRESH GUACAMOLE AND TOMATOES 

TAMALES (3) $7.99
HOMEMADE PORK TAMALE IN THEIR HUSK. SERVED

WITH TAMALE SAUCE

MEXI WINGS

MEXI SAMPLER

THE KING FRIES

FRIED CALAMARI

$8.99

$29.99

$13.99

$13.99

NEW YORK STYLE CHICKEN WINGS, CHOICE OF SAUCE

SERVED WITH FRIES AND CARROTS (6)

20 PIECE WING TRADDITIONAL CAN BE SPLIT INTO 2

SAUCES. SERVED WITH WAFFLE FRIES, MOZZARELLA

STICKS, CARROTS AND CELERY

CHEDDAR, MOZARELLA, CHEESE, CREAM, GUACAMOLE

SAUCE, JALAPEÑOS SLICE, BLACK BEANS, CHORIZO

AND ASADA

CALAMARI SERVED WITH MOZARELLA STICKS AND

WAFFLE FRIES



Lunch Almuezos
SERVED BETWEEN 11:00am-3:00pm. MONDAY - SATURDAY

SPECIAL LUNCH AFTER 3:00pm. SATURDAY - SUNDAY add $2.00 EXTRA

TO ALL LUNCH SPECIALTIES *NOT CHANGE ANYTHING*

LUNCH #1 $9.50 TACO, TWO ENCHILADA AND RICE (GROUND BEEF OR SHREDDED CHICKEN) 

LUNCH #2 $9.50 ENCHILADA, CHILE RELLENO AND RICE 

LUNCH #3 $9.50 TAMAL, GROUND BEEF BURRITO & BEANS 

LUNCH #4 $9.50 CHEESE QUESADILLA, GROUND BEEF ENCHILADA & CHALUPA 

LUNCH #5 $9.50 BURRITO VERDE (PORK) 

LUNCH #6 $9.50 GROUND BEEF BURRITO, TAMAL AND BEANS 

LUNCH #7 $9.50 ONE CHIMICHANGA (GROUND BEEF) AND RICE 

LUNCH #8 $9.50 CHEESE QUESADILLA, CHILE RELLENO AND BEANS 

LUNCH #9 $11.25 FAJITA LUNCH (CHICKEN OR BEEF) RICE AND BEANS 

LUNCH #10 $9.50 GROUND BEEF BURRITO, TACO (SHREDDED CHICKEN) AND RICE 

LUNCH #11 $9.50 ONE CHILE RELLENO, ONE TACO, BEANS AND GUACAMOLE 

Taco “Xhingon”
ASADA - CHORIZO - CARNITAS

PASTOR - CHICHARRON

$3.25 EACH
TRIPA - LENGUA- BIRRIA

$3.99 EACH

STREET TACOS $12.99

TACOS MEXIBACHI $12.99

TACOS DE BIRRIA $13.99

THREE STEAK TACOS COOCKED WITH PIÑA, 

CHORIZO, PICO DE GALLO. SERVED WITH 

MEXICAN RICE AND CHARRO BEANS

THREE STEAK OR CHICKEN COOKED WITH 

HIBACHI SAUCE, LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO. 

SERVED WITH RICE OR NOODLES

BEEF BIRRIA COMBINED WITH MELTED CHEESE 

IN WARM CORN TORTILLA, WITH ONION, 

C ILANTRO AND L IME.  SERVED WITH 

DELICIOUS CONSOME. ORDER OF THREE (3)

TACOS DE ALAMBRE $12.99

TACOS HUITLACOCHE $11.99

TAQUIZA “XHINGONA” $44.99

THREE TACO MIX STEAK, CHORIZO, BACON 

AND CHEESE MELTED TOGETHER WITH 

GRILLED ONIONS. SERVED WITH RICE AND 

CHARRO BEANS

MEXICAN TRUFFLE CORN, AVOCADO, 

MOZARELLA CHEESE AND SAUCE. SERVED 

WITH MEXICAN RICE AND CHARRO 

BEANS (3)

20 TACOS, STEAK, CHORIZO, CHICKEN 

WITH CILANTRO, ONION ON TOP. SERVED 

WITH GRILLED ONIONJALAPEÑO, LEMON, 

SAUCE AND SIDE OF CHARRO BEANS



Salads

ASADA +$2.00 GRILLED CHICKEN  +$2.00
SHRIMP +$3.00

TACO SALAD

FAJITA TACO SALAD

$9.50

$12.99

A CRISPY FLOUR TORTILLA BOWL, FILLED WITH

SHREDDED CHICKEN OR BEEF, LETTUCE, PICO DE

GALLO, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM AND BEANS

A CRISPY FLOUR TORTILLA BOWL, FILLED WITH

TENDER PIECES OF GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK

COOKED WITH ONIONS, PEPPERS, TOMATOES

AND TOPPED WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, SOUR

CREAM, PICO DE GALLO AND GUACAMOLE

MEXI BOWL $9.99

MIX OF GREENS, BLACK BEANS, RICE WITH

AVOCADO, CILANTRO, PICO DE GALLO, SOUR CREAM

CORN AND CHOICE OF MEAT

HOUSE SALAD $7.99
LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO,

CHOICE OF MEAT AND TOPPED WITH CHEESE 

AND ADEREZO

Tortas
SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS,

AVOCADO, JALAPEÑO OR CHIPOTLE 

TORTA CUBANA

TORTA DE CARNITAS

TORTA DE MILANESA

TORTA DE SALCHICHA

BIRRIA TORTA

MEXICAN TELERA BUN TIWH BEANS, CHEESE, MAYO

STEAK, CHICKEN, CHORIZO, HAM & EGGS

MEXICAN TELERA BUN WITH BEANS, CHEESE, MAYO

CARNITAS

MEXICAN TELERA BUN WITH BEANS, CHEESE, MAYO

AND BEEF MILANESA

MEXICAN TELERA BUN WITH BEANS, MAYO, AMERICAN

CHEESE, FRESH CHEESE AND SALCHICHA

$12.99

$11.99

$10.99

$10.99

$13.99

Vegetarian
SPINACH QUESADILLA

TACO AGUACATE (AVOCADO TACO)

FAJITA VEGETARIANA

$10.99

$8.99

$12.99

CALABACITAS A LA MEXICANA

TACO DE NOPAL

$10.99

$8.99

TORTA BREAD, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, BRAISED SHORT

RIB, ONION, CILANTRO. SERVED WITH CONSOME

TORTA BREAD, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, BRAISED SHORT

RIB, ONION, CILANTRO. SERVED WITH CONSOME

SPINACH CHEESE QUESADILLA SERVED WITH MEXICAN

RICE AND CREAM, SALAD

THREE FLOUR TORTILLA WITH FRESH AVOCADO SLICES

GRILLED ONION, PICO DE GALLO, CILANTRO. SERVED

WITH RICE AND BEANS

A LIGHT COMBINATION OF GRILLED MUSHROOMS, BELL

PEPPERS, BROCCOLI, CARROTS AND ONIONS. SERVED

WITH RICE AND BEANS

SQUASH MIX WITH CORN TOMATO, ONION GRILLED, 

SOUR CREAM, FRESH CHEESE AND CILANTRO. SERVED 

WITH RICE 

WARM CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLA TOPPED WITH NOPAL

(CACTUS) SHREDDED CHEESE, TOMATOES, ONION, 

CILANTRO, SOUR CREAM AND SLICE OF AVOCADO. 

SERVED WITH RICE (3)

Soups
MENUDO
SPICY HONEY COMB TRIPE

$14.99

POZOLE $13.99
7 MARES $18.99

WEEKEND SPECIAL

ANY SOUP ACCOMPAINED BY VEGETABLES,

TORTILLA, BREAD OR TOSTADA



Especialiades de la Casa
House Specialties

SOPES (ANY MEAT)  

CHILAQUILES SKILL

COCHINITA PIBIL

CARNITAS MEXICANAS

BIG FLAUTAS

HOMEMADE ROUND THICK TORTILLA FRIED CHOICE

OF MEAT, BEANS, LETTUCE, CHEESE, TOMATO AND

SOUR CREAM

CHUNKS OF PORK WITH SPECIAL GREEN SAUCE, 

SERVED WITH RICE REFRIED BEANS AND TORTILLAS

TORTILLAS FRIED, STUFFED WITH BEEF TIPS OR 

CHICKEN, TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEESE, LETTUCE,

TOMATOES AND SOUR CREAM. SERVED WITH
MEXICAN RICE AND REFRIED BEANS

OVAL SHAPED TORTILLA FRIED WITH DELICIOUS 

INGREDIENTS SUCH AS HONGOS (MUSHROOMS),

FLOR DE CALABAZA (SQUASH BLOSSOM), TINGA

(SHREDDED CHICKEN), HUITLACOCHE (CORN 

SMUT), CHORIZO, STEAK OR CHICKEN. SERVED WITH

LETTUCE AND PICO DE GALLO

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$11.99

CHILE COLORADO $12.25

$4.95 EACH OR 3 $12.99

HOUSE SPECIAL SAUCE, CREAM, MELTED CHEESE.

SERVED WITH REFRIED BEANS AND TWO SUNNY SIDE

UP EGGS AND CARNE ASADA

YUCATAN - STYLE BARBECUE PORK A ZIPPY MARINADE

BANANA LEAVES AND GRILL HELP REPRODUCE THE

SWEET, EARTHY FLAVORS TRADDITIONALLY. SERVED

WITH RICE AND CHARRO BEANS

MACHETES $16.99$

AREPAS $11.99

IS THE BREAD OF VENEZUELANS A FLATTANED

AND GRILLED CORN MEAL BUN ORIGINATING FROM

SOUTH AMERICA CHOICE ANY MEAT AND CHEESE

INSIDE

TIME REPORED 10-15 MTS

Quesadillas
SHRIMP QUESADILLA

FAJITA QUESADILLA

QUESABIRRIA

CHORIQUESADILLA

$13.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

A GIGANT TORTILLA SEASONED SHRIMP COOKED WITH

ONIONS, BELL PEPPERS AND TOMATOES. SERVED WITH

LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO

QUESADILLA MADE WITH CHOICE OF GRILLED CHICKEN

AND CHORIZO OR GRILLED STEAK AND CHORIZO.

SERVED WITH RICE, LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO, 

GUACAMOLE AND SOUR CREAM

FLOUR TORTILLA WITH YOUR CHOICE OF STEAK OR

CHICKEN STRIP, BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, TOMATOES 

AND CHEESE. TOPPED WITH SOUR CREAM, LETTUCE, 

PICO DE GALLO AND RICE

LARGE FLOUR TORTILLA, MELTED CHEESE, GUAJILLO

BRAISED SHORT RIB, ONION, CILANTRO WITH SIDE

SALSA AND CONSOME CUT IN 4 SLICES

Enchiladas
ENCHILADAS VERDES

ENCHILADAS MEXIBACHI

ENCHILADAS SUPREME

ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS

$10.00

$12.99

$11.99

$11.99

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS $14.99

SHRIMP ENCHILADAS $
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THREE ENCHILADAS TOPPED WITH TOMATILLO SALSA

AND CHEESE. SERVED WITH RICE, LETTUCE AND SOUR

CREAM

THREE ENCHILADAS FILLED WITH A MIXTURE SHRIMP

AND CHORIZO, ONIONS AND SPECIAL CHIPOTLE SAUCE.

SERVED WITH RICE, LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO AND

SOUR CREAM

SUPREME COMBINATION CUNSISTING OF ONE CHICKEN

ONE BEEF, ONE CHEESE AND ONE BEANS, TOPPED WITH

SALSA, CHEESE, LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO AND SOUR

CREAM

THREE CHEESE ENCHILADAS TOPPED WITH PORK 

CARNITAS, COOKED WITH ONIONS. SERVED WITH RICE

LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO AND SOUR CREAM

THREE ENCHILADAS FILLED WITH SHRIMP AND CRAB

TOPPED WITH POBLANO PEPPERS, SPINACH CREAM

SAUCE, FRESH CHEESE AND SOUR CREAM. SERVED WITH

WHITE RICE



Steak
STEAK A LA MEXICANA

CARNE ASADA

STEAK HIDALGO

OHIO STEAK

LA TAMPIQUEÑA

$14.99

$14.99

$18.99

$18.99

$15.99

parrillas mexhibachi
FOR TWO PEOPLE

FOR FOUR PEOPLE

$44.99

$84.99

DELICIOUS MEATS MARINATED AND SERVED ON ITS

OWN GRILL IT INCLUDES CHICKEN, MEXICAN 

CHORIZO, PORK CHOPS, SHRIMP, GRILLED TILAPIA, 

RIB-EYE STEAK AND CHICKEN AND STEAK (HIBACHI

STYLE). SERVED WITH MEXICAN RICE, NOODLES,

ROASTED ONIONS, ROASTED JALAPEÑOS, CACTUS 

FRESH CHEESE, BEANS, MEXICAN RICE AND TORTILLAS

Chicken
POLLO CHIPOTLE

CHORIPOLLO

POLLO FIESTA

POLLO POPEYES

MILANEZA DE POLLO

POLLO CON CREMA

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

STEAK GRILL AND TOPPED WITH ONIONS, TOMATOES,

JALAPEÑOS. SERVED WITH MEXICAN RICE, REFRIED 

BENS AND TORTILLAS

GRILL STEAK SERVED WITH REFRIED BEANS, MEXICAN

RICE, JALAPEÑOS, QUESO FRESH AND GREEN ONIONS

RIB EYE TOPPED WITH SHRIMP, CHORIZO, ONION,

MUSHROOM, COVERED WITH MOZZARELLA, SERVED

WITH MEXICAN RICE, LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM, PICO DE

GALLO AND TORTILLAS

MARINATED RIB EYE WITH ONIONS AND MUSHROOMS,

COVERED WITH MELTED CHEESE. SERVED WITH 

MEXICAN RICE, REFRIED BEANS, LETTUCE, PICO DE 

GALLO, SOUR CREAM AND TORTILLAS

OUR MARINATED FLAP STEAK GRILL, TOPPED WITH 

SAUTEEED ONION AND SHRIMP. SERVED WITH TWO 

MEXIBACHI CHEESE ENCHILADAS IN RED SAUCE, LETTUCE

CREAM AND PICO DE GALLO

PINCHOXHINGON $13.99

THREE SKEWERS WITH VEGETABLES AND ONE CHICKEN,

ONE STEAK, ONE SHRIMP MARINATED IN HIBACHI SAUCE,

SERVED WITH MEXICAN RICE, SALAD AND SOUR CREAM

STRIPS OF GRILLED CHICKEN WITH CHIPOTLE SAUCE

(SPICY) WITH POBLANO PEPPERS AND BACON. TOPPED

WITH CHEESE SAUCE. SERVED WITH CHARRO BEANS AND

RICE

CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED WITH MEXICAN SAUSAGE AND

TOPPED WITH CHEESE. SERVED WITH RICE, LETTUCE, SOUR

CREAM AND TORTILLA

GRILLED CHICKEN TOPPED WITH GRILLED SHRIMP, ONIONS

AND MUSHROOMS. COVERED WITH MELTED CHEESE AND

CHEEDAR. SERVED WITH MEXICAN RICE, LETTUCE, SOUR

CREAM AND TORTILLA

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH GRILLED SPINACH. TOPPED WITH

MELTED CHEESE. SERVED WITH RICE, BEANS AND TORTILLAS

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, SERVED WITH MEXICAN RICE,

BEANS, LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM AND AVOCADO

CHICKEN STRIPS COOKED WITH SOUR CREAM, HOUSE SALSA

AND BELL PEPPERS. SERVED WITH RICE, GUACAMOLE,

SALAD AND TORTILLAS



Seafood
CAMARONES A LA DIABLA

CAMARONES DE LUJO

FILETE REY

FILETE GRILL

PIÑA MEXIBACHI

TORRE LA PATRONA 

COCO ❝LOCO”

$15.99

$15.99

$16.99

$15.25

$18.99

$18.25

$18.25

SHRIMP MARINATED IN A SPECIAL SAUCE. SERVED

WITH RICE, LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO AND TORTILLAS.

LARGE PORTION OF SHRIMP COVERED IN OUR

HOMEMADE CHEESE AND CHIPOTLE (SPICY), SERVED

WITH RICE AND BEANS

FILLET STUFFED WITH SEADFOOD, SPECIAL SAUCE ON

THE TOP. SERVED WITH SALAD, RICE AND FRIES

BREADED FISH FILLET. SERVED WITH SALAD, RICE AND

FRIES

SERVED PINEAPPLE STUFFED WITH SEAFOOD, SHRIMP

CRABMEAT, SCALLOPS AND GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS,

SHREDDED CHEESE AND PINEAPPLE CHUNKS IN

SPECIAL SAUCE ON THE TOP. SERVED WITH SALAD,

RICE AND FRIES

A TALL SEAFOOD TOWER WITH SHRIMP, COOKED,

SHRIMP, SCALLOP, CALAMARI, OCTOPUS, RED ONIONS,

TOMATO, CUCUMBER. ALL MARINATED IN OUR SPECIAL

BLACK SAUCE ❝LA PATRONA”

A TALL SEAFOOD TOWER WITH SHRIMP, COOKED,

SHRIMP, SCALLOP, CALAMARI, OCTOPUS, RED ONIONS,

TOMATO, CUCUMBER. ALL MARINATED IN OUR SPECIAL

BLACK SAUCE “LA PATRONA”

MOJARRA FRITA

MOJARRA FRITA

AGUACHILE

CEVICHE

COCKTEL DE CAMARON 

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$17.99

$15.99

SHRIMP MARINATED IN A SPECIAL SAUCE. SERVED

WITH RICE, LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO AND TORTILLAS.

SHRIMP COOKED IN LIME JUICE, RED ONION, SERRANO

CILANTRO, MARINATE IN SPECIAL HOT SAUCE, 

AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, GARLIC. SERVED WITH 

TOSTADAS

FISH, SHRIMP AND OCTOPUS, CILANTRO, SERRANO 

SAUCE, TOMATO, ONION AND LIME JUICE. SERVED

WITH TOSTADAS 

COCKTEL ❝EL CHINGON”

MEXIPARRILLADA DEL MAR

$17.99
SHRIMP, OCTOPUS MARINATED WITH SPECIAL SAUCE

SHRIMP, OCTOPUS, IMITATION CRAB, CLAMS, SALMON

AND SCALLOP TOSSED IN A CREAMY SAUCE. SERVED

WITH RICE, BEANS, FRIES, SALAD AND TOSTEAD BREAD

2 PEOPLE $55.00

4 PEOPLE $84.99



Desserts
FLAN MEXIBACHI

CHURROS MEXIBACHI

CHEESECAKE

A MEXICAN STYLE CUSTARD IN ITS OWN VAINILLA 

SYRUP

$4.25

$5.99

$5.99

TIRAMISU $5.49

1. TACO, RICE AND BEANS 

2.  BEEF ENCHILADA, RICE OR BEANS

3. NUGGETS, NOODLES OR FRIES 

4. HOT DOGS & FRIES 

5. HAMBURGER & FRIES 

6. CORN DOG WITH FRIES

7. QUESADILLA & RICE OR BEANS

8. CHICKEN HIBACHI

9. STEAK HIBACHI

10. MAC CHEESE

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$7.99

$7.99

$6.49

Fajitas
TRADITIONAL

-POLLO

-STEAK

-MIX

$13.25

$13.99

$14.99

-TEXANA

-SEAFOOD

-MEXIBACHI

-HAWAIIAN

$16.99

$19.99

$19.99

$16.99

FAJITAS HIDALGO

CHICKEN, SHRIMP, CHORIZO, STEAK, MIX ON THE 

GRILL WITH ONION, PEPPERS, TOMATE AND CHEESE

IN TOP

$21.99

FAJITAS YUCATAN

BROCCOLI, SQUASH, ZUCHINNI, GREEN PEPPERS, RED

ONIONS, STEAK OR CHICKEN

$

MOLCAJETE $26.99

XANGOS $5.99

Table side
Guacamole
MADE FRESH TO ORDER RIGHT AT YOUR TABLE

$9.99
GUACAMOLE TABLE SIDE MANGO $11.99

Combinations 

BURRITOS GROUND BEER OR SHREDDED CHICKEN
TOSTADA SHREDDED CHICKEN OR BEEF

ENCHILADA GROUND BEEF OR SHREDDED CHICKEN
TACO SOFT OR HARD GROUND BEEF OR SHREDDED CHICKEN

CHIMICHANGA SHREDDED CHICKEN OR GROUND BEEF

CHILE RELLENO CHEESE OR GROUND BEEF

Dinners
2 ITEMS 3 ITEMS $11.25  $12.99

LETTUCE, TOMATOES, SOUR CREAM, CHEESE +$1.50



HOT CHEETOS ROLL MR. KING ROLL

MR. XHINGON CALIFORNIAS ROLL CULICHI ROLL

$14.99 $12.99

$14.99 $12.99 $13.99

MEXI-SUSHI $11.99

DELICIOUS BUN BREADED WITH

CHICKEN, SHRIMP, STEAK OR VEGGIE

ADDING CUCUMBER, CHEESE AND

AVOCADO. SERVED ON THE TOP

WITH YUM-YUM AND SUSHI SAUCE

PHILADELPHIA CHEESE, SHRIMP,

CUCUMBER, AVOCADO, WHOLE ROLL

TOP HOUSE SAUCE, KRAB AND

JALAPEÑOS SLICE

KRABMEAT ,  CREAM CHEESE , 

AVOCADO WHOLE ROLL TOP HOUSE

SAUCE

KRABMEAT, SHRIMP, CREAM CHEESE

AVOCADO, JALAPEÑO, WHOLE ROLL

TOP CRUNCH AND HOUSE SAUCE

AVOCADO, SHRIMP, PHILADELPHIA

CHEESE, WHOLE ROLL TOP HOUSE

SAUCE AND AVOCADO

CREAM CHEESE, SHRIMP, BEEF, 

BACON WHOLE ROLL TOP HOUSE

SAUCE AND CRUNCH

Appetizers Entrees

Signature Sauces

Extras

YUM YUM SAUCE 

GINGER SAUCE 

SRIRACHA SAUCE 

TERIYAKI SAUCE 

SOY SAUCE

$.99c

SPRING ROLLS (4)

GYOZA

$9.99

$8.99

PAN FRIED CRISPY PORK DUMPLING

A CLASSIC, THIN PASTRY FILLED WITH CHICKEN

OR VEGETABLES FRESH HERBS AND SPICES, MIXED

WITH BEAN SPROUTS CABBAGE AND TRANSPARENT

NOODLES DEEP FRIED AND SERVED WITH SWEET

AND SOUR SAUCE

ALL ENTREE INCLUDE FRIED RICE, CARROT

BROCCOLI AND MUSHROOMS

HIBACHI CHICKEN $14.99

HIBACHI STEAK $14.99

HIBACHI SHRIMP $15.99

HIBACHI SCALLOP $15.99

HIBACHI SALMON 6oz $15.99

YAKI VEGETABLE $11.99
ASSORTED FRESH VEGETABLES

Combination entrees
COMBINE 2 MEATS

DOUBLE ENTREE $17.99

 $18.99DOUBLE SEAFOOD

Trio $20.99

Combination entrees

CHICKEN, SHRIMP AND STEAK

FRIED RICE 

NOODLES 

$2.99

$2.99

$3.99

CHICKEN/STRAK

SEAFOOD

$2.99

$4.99

$5.99

VEGGIESWHITE RICE Seafood trio $22.99
SALMON, SCALLOP AND SHRIMP

Table side
Guacamole
MADE FRESH TO ORDER RIGHT AT YOUR TABLE

$9.99
GUACAMOLE TABLE SIDE MANGO $11.99

Combinations 

BURRITOS GROUND BEER OR SHREDDED CHICKEN
TOSTADA SHREDDED CHICKEN OR BEEF

ENCHILADA GROUND BEEF OR SHREDDED CHICKEN
TACO SOFT OR HARD GROUND BEEF OR SHREDDED CHICKEN

CHIMICHANGA SHREDDED CHICKEN OR GROUND BEEF

CHILE RELLENO CHEESE OR GROUND BEEF

Dinners
2 ITEMS 3 ITEMS $11.25  $12.99

LETTUCE, TOMATOES, SOUR CREAM, CHEESE +$1.50




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

